XEGO002] - Cross Hands - Coetir Bach Farm

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 16/ 34
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Wales
United Kingdom

714ft (218m)

GMT +0

51.82659, -4.08346
land

XEGO002)

n/a

n/a

386m (1266ft)
153°/333°
8m (26ft)
grass

No airport communication available for XEG002)

Nearby beacons

code identifier

BCN BRECON VOR/DME
HAV HAVERFORDWEST NDB
HDW DME

STU STRUMBLE VOR/DME
CDF CARDIFF NDB

WPL WELSHPOOL NDB
Disclaimer

dist bearing
31 97°
32.8 270.3°
32.9 270.3°
36.8 279.9°
38 120.1°
59.1 49.1°

frequency
117.45

328

116.75
113.10

388

323

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airports4xp.info - XEG002J - Cross Hands - Coetir Bach Farm - page 1



